

## Zimbabwe Ezekiel Guti University National Students Fee Structure

## Masters Students/Block release students

CONVENTIONAL STUDENTS	
Programme	Total Fees
Master of Arts in Theology and Religious Studies Conventional	1425.00
Master of Science in Forensic Accounting and Auditing	1385.00
Master of Science Development Finance	1385.00
Master of Science in Research and Development	1832.00
MEd in Educational Psychology	1497.00
MEd in Educational Sociology	1497.00
MEd in Education Leadership and Management	1497.00
Master of Science in Health Care, Ethics and Law	1688.00

Phone Number: 08677006136 Cell: +263 779 279 912 Email: admission@zegu.ac.zw